1999
2000
2001
2002
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2010
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

CHAMPAIGN COUNTY

ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®

REALTOR

Serving Champaign County
and Surrounding Areas

Past R.0.0.K.I.E. Of the Year Award
Recipients

(Not eligible to receive this award a second time)

Lee Ann Cartwright
Margie Colter
Tamara L. Page
Tamara L. Elston
Stefanie M. Pratt
Virginia Campbell
Michelle Wallace
Debbie Williams
Carol Hickey
Janis Lynn Redman
Jeffrey Gibbens
Jayme Ahlden
Jesse Stauffer
Kristen Long
Oksana Whitsitt
Curtis Royse
Angie Kerr
Christina Hawn
Debbie Estes
Bridgett Laird
Darrin Lund
Missy Ganiyu
Mike Goebel
Getty Greer



