



CHAMPAIGN COUNTY
ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®



Serving Champaign County
and Surrounding Areas

Past R.O.O.K.I.E. Of the Year Award Recipients

(Not eligible to receive this award a second time)

1999	Lee Ann Cartwright
2000	Margie Colter
2001	Tamara L. Page
2002	Tamara L. Elston
2004	Stefanie M. Pratt
2005	Virginia Campbell
2006	Michelle Wallace
2007	Debbie Williams
2008	Carol Hickey
2010	Janis Lynn Redman
2012	Jeffrey Gibbens
2013	Jayme Ahlden
2014	Jesse Stauffer
2015	Kristen Long
2016	Oksana Whitsitt
2017	Curtis Royse
2018	Angie Kerr
2019	Christina Hawn
2020	Debbie Estes
2021	Bridgett Laird
2022	Darrin Lund
2023	Missy Ganiyu
2024	Mike Goebel
2025	Getty Greer